
Information

Description:Renovation of 04 nos' BEML Quarters
Bid invitation number:6300039190
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Requested price information: Normal price
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 11.12.2024 15:00:00
Tech Opening date: 11.12.2024 16:00:00
Created On: 13.11.2024 09:15:34

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
BEML Ltd., a Govt. of India Mini Ratna Public Sector Company under Ministry of Defence, having its Regional office
at Bilaspur-495220, (C.G), Invites offer for Renovation of BEML Quarters SMIG/MIG H.No. 01 & 06 and 09 & 10  at
Nehru Nagar, Bilaspur (CG)
Note:-
1) Tender is in two bid system.
2) Both Technical Bid (except original DD for EMD) and Price bid are to be submitted through electronic mode only
in our E-procurement system (SRM). Please visit our website at
BEML-SRM(https://bemlepci.bemlindia.in:50001/irj/portal) for submission of E-Bid.
3) EMD of Rs.40,000/- to be paid only in the form of DD in favour of BEML Ltd., payable at Bilaspur. Scan copy to
be uploaded in e-tender and original DD should be submitted before opening of Technical Bid.
4) Please note that as per the directives from Ministry of Defence, Class 3 Digital Signature is mandatory for
submission of bid onour e-Procurement system
5) In case of any queries on Digital Signature or submission of bid in the system, please contact BEML SRM Team
on 080-22963269, 080-22963141 or e-mail to admin.srm@beml.co.in and rm.mvs@beml.co.in.&
rm.mvp@beml.co.in.
6) BEML Ltd reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons whatsoever. Decision
of BEML Ltd in this regard shall be final & binding to all parties.
7) Last date & time: 06/12/2024 at 1500 HRS for online submission of tender documents.
Attachments:

TENDER-NIT-6300039190

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:Renovation of 04 nos' BEML Quarters
Bid invitation number:6300039190
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Amount for Renovation of
04 BEML Quarter

1  LS

Item long text:
Total (Lumpsum) Amount for Renovation of BEML 4 (Four) Quarters [i.e  SMIG/MIG H.No. 01 & 06 and 09 & 10]
INCLUSIVE OF TAXES & DUTIES in Rs. [To be Quoted in SRM Bid Only]

Break-up details (Bill of Quantities) to be uploaded as per the price bid format attached at ‘Notes and Price
Attachments’. Please note that the duly filled price bid format to be uploaded only in the ‘Notes and Price
Attachments’ folder.

If the attachment is uploaded in C folders technical bid attachments, the bid will be summarily rejected.

The System Price i.e Price filled in SRM will be taken for the arrival of L-1 and the break-up details (Bill of
Quantities) must bematched accordingly


